

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 534 OF 2001

OM PRAKASH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE (N.C.T. OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Om Prakash Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ghan Shyam Vasisht, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rituraj Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant may file additional documents, if any,
before 15.1.2007.

List the matter on 15.1.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar